Cecomp® Test + Battery Powered Digital Pressure Gauges, User Configurable	 CTP1B
Ranges and Resolution
See table below for ranges and resolution
User configurable for listed engineering units
Resolution is fixed for each engineering unit
Accuracy
±0.1% full scale ±1 least significant digit
Accuracy includes linearity, hysteresis, repeatability

cecomp.com/plus
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
Made in USA
Vacuum Range/Resolution Selectable Units
CTP1B15PSIVAC 	 0 to 14.70 psig vacuum psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2 cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, MPa, kPa
Vacuum/Pressure Range/Resolution Selectable Units
CTP1B±15PSIG 	 –14.70 to 15.00 psig psi, inHg/psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B30V15PSIG 	–29.92 inHg to 15.00 psig psi, inHg/psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B15V100PSIG 	 –14.7 to 100.0 psig psi, inHg/psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B30V100PSIG 	 –29.9 inHg to 100.0 psig psi, inHg/psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B15V200PSIG 	 –14.7 to 200.0 psig psi, inHg/psi, inHg, torr, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B30V200PSIG 	 –29.9 inHg to 200.0 psig psi, inHg/psi, inHg, torr, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, MPa, kPa
Pressure Range/Resolution Selectable Units
CTP1B3PSIG 	 0 to 3.000 psig psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, mmH2O, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, kPa
CTP1B5PSIG 	 0 to 5.000 psig psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, mmH2O, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, kPa
CTP1B15PSIG 	 0 to 15.00 psig psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B30PSIG 	 0 to 30.00 psig psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B60PSIG 	 0 to 60.00 psig psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B100PSIG 	 0 to 100.0 psig psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B200PSIG 	 0 to 200.0 psig psi, inHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B300PSIG 	 0 to 300.0 psig psi, inHg, ftH2O, oz/in2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B500PSIG 	 0 to 500.0 psig psi, inHg, ftH2O, kg/cm2, atm, bar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B1000PSIG 	 0 to 1000 psig psi, inHg, ftH2O, kg/cm2, atm, bar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B2000PSIG 	 0 to 2000 psig psi, inHg, ftH2O, kg/cm2, atm, bar, MPa
CTP1B3000PSIG 	 0 to 3000 psig psi, inHg, ftH2O, kg/cm2, atm, bar, MPa
CTP1B5000PSIG 	 0 to 5000 psig psi, kg/cm2, atm, bar, MPa
Absolute Reference Range/Resolution Selectable Units (absolute reference)
CTP1B15PSIA 	 15.00 to 0 psi absolute psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B30PSIA 	 30.00 to 0 psi absolute psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, MPa, kPa
CTP1B100PSIA 	 100.0 to 0 psi absolute psi, inHg, torr, mmHg, inH2O, ftH2O, oz/in2, cmH2O, g/cm2, kg/cm2, atm, bar, mbar, MPa, kPa